
 1

 

*Important note:
Momentum Investments abstains when there is a conflict of interest situation (i.e. related parties).

Number of shareholder meetings 259

3918Total resolutions

3356Votes in favour

67Abstentions*

495Votes against Total

143

125

60

57

45

16

11

8

8

6

5

2

2

1

Election of Directors

Remuneration Matter

Repurchase of Company Shares

Auditors Appointment

Issuance of Shares

Dis application of Pre emptive Rights

Amendments to MOI

Discharge of Directors Liability

Administrative

Political Donations

Corporatee Action

Dividends

Financial Assistance

Discharge of Auditors Liability

RESPONSIBLE
INVESTMENT

2022 Proxy voting
summary


