## momentum

## **METROPOLITAN**



Number of shareholder meetings		259
Total resolutions		3918
Votes in favour		3356
Abstentions*		67
Votes against	Total	495
	Election of Directors	143
	Remuneration Matter	125

Repurchase of Company Shares	60
Auditors Appointment	57
Issuance of Shares	45
Dis application of Pre emptive Rights	16
Amendments to MOI	11
Discharge of Directors Liability	8
Administrative	8
Political Donations	6
Corporatee Action	5
Dividends	2
Financial Assistance	2
Discharge of Auditors Liability	1

## \*Important note:

Momentum Investments abstains when there is a conflict of interest situation (i.e. related parties).

momentum



**★**METROPOLITAN

GUARDRISK



1